04/22 V1.1 · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2022 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.osram.asia/ls 1 of 6
LEDTOUCH™ Cylinder Downlight V2
Datasheet
Benefits
Energy saving
 — 50% energy saving compared to traditional downlight
Outstanding light performance

04/22 V1.1 ·Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2022 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.osram.asia/ls 5 of 6
Ordering Codes
LEDTOUCH™ Cylinder Downlight V2LEDTOUCH™ Cylinder Downlight V2
Fixture
Short Text Power CCT Beam Angle IC EAN10 EAN40
LDTH CYLINDER V2 350 8W 930 24D 18X1 OSRAM 8W 3000K 24° AM438540055 4062172272254 4062172272261
LDTH CYLINDER V2 350 8W 930 38D 18X1 OSRAM 8W 3000K 38° AM438550055 4062172272278 4062172272285
LDTH CYLINDER V2 350 8W 930 57D 18X1 OSRAM 8W 3000K 57° AM438560055 4062172272292 4062172272308
LDTH CYLINDER V2 350 8W 940 24D 18X1 OSRAM 8W 4000K 24° AM438570055 4062172272315 4062172272322
LDTH CYLINDER V2 350 8W 940 38D 18X1 OSRAM 8W 4000K 38° AM438580055 4062172272339 4062172272346
LDTH CYLINDER V2 350 8W 940 57D 18X1 OSRAM 8W 4000K 57° AM438590055 4062172272353 4062172272360
LDTH CYLINDER V2 350 8W 950 24D 18X1 OSRAM 8W 5000K 24° AM438600055 4062172272377 4062172272384
LDTH CYLINDER V2 350 8W 950 38D 18X1 OSRAM 8W 5000K 38° AM440190055 4062172272438 4062172272445
LDTH CYLINDER V2 350 8W 950 57D 18X1 OSRAM 8W 5000K 57° AM440200055 4062172272452 4062172272469
LDTH CYLINDER V2 350 15W 930 24D 18X1 OSRAM 15W 3000K 24° AM440210055 4062172272476 4062172272483
LDTH CYLINDER V2 350 15W 930 38D 18X1 OSRAM 15W 3000K 38° AM440220055 4062172272490 4062172272506
LDTH CYLINDER V2 350 15W 930 57D 18X1 OSRAM 15W 3000K 57° AM440230055 4062172272513 4062172272520
LDTH CYLINDER V2 350 15W 940 24D 18X1 OSRAM 15W 4000K 24° AM440240055 4062172272537 4062172272544
LDTH CYLINDER V2 350 15W 940 38D 18X1 OSRAM 15W 4000K 38° AM440250055 4062172272551 4062172272568
LDTH CYLINDER V2 350 15W 940 57D 18X1 OSRAM 15W 4000K 57° AM440260055 4062172272575 4062172272582
LDTH CYLINDER V2 350 15W 950 24D 18X1 OSRAM 15W 5000K 24° AM440270055 4062172272599 4062172272605
LDTH CYLINDER V2 350 15W 950 38D 18X1 OSRAM 15W 5000K 38° AM440280055 4062172272612 4062172272629
LDTH CYLINDER V2 350 15W 950 57D 18X1 OSRAM 15W 5000K 57° AM440290055 4062172272636 4062172272643
LDTH CYLINDER V2 400 15W 930 24D 12X1 OSRAM 15W 3000K 24° AM440300055 4062172272650 4062172272667
LDTH CYLINDER V2 400 15W 930 38D 12X1 OSRAM 15W 3000K 38° AM440310055 4062172272674 4062172272681
LDTH CYLINDER V2 400 15W 930 57D 12X1 OSRAM 15W 3000K 57° AM440320055 4062172272698 4062172272704
LDTH CYLINDER V2 400 15W 940 24D 12X1 OSRAM 15W 4000K 24° AM440330055 4062172272711 4062172272728
LDTH CYLINDER V2 400 15W 940 38D 12X1 OSRAM 15W 4000K 38° AM440340055 4062172272735 4062172272742
LDTH CYLINDER V2 400 15W 940 57D 12X1 OSRAM 15W 4000K 57° AM440350055 4062172272759 4062172272766
LDTH CYLINDER V2 400 15W 950 24D 12X1 OSRAM 15W 5000K 24° AM440360055 4062172272773 4062172272780
LDTH CYLINDER V2 400 15W 950 38D 12X1 OSRAM 15W 5000K 38° AM440370055 4062172272797 4062172272803
LDTH CYLINDER V2 400 15W 950 57D 12X1 OSRAM 15W 5000K 57° AM440380055 4062172272810 4062172272827
LDTH CYLINDER V2 400 20W 930 24D 12X1 OSRAM 20W 3000K 24° AM440390055 4062172272834 4062172272841
LDTH CYLINDER V2 400 20W 930 38D 12X1 OSRAM 20W 3000K 38° AM440400055 4062172272858 4062172272865

LDTH CYLINDER V2 550 28W 930 57D 4X1 OSRAM 28W 3000K 57° AM440180055 4062172272414 4062172272421
皓睿泛光灯三代
Ordering Codes
LEDTOUCH™ Cylinder Downlight V2LEDTOUCH™ Cylinder Downlight V2
Fixture
Short Text Power CCT Beam Angle IC EAN10 EAN40
LDTH CYLINDER V2 550 28W 940 24D 4X1 OSRAM 28W 4000K 24° AM440580055 4062172273213 4062172273220
LDTH CYLINDER V2 550 28W 940 38D 4X1 OSRAM 28W 4000K 38° AM440590055 4062172273237 4062172273244
LDTH CYLINDER V2 550 28W 940 57D 4X1 OSRAM 28W 4000K 57° AM440600055 4062172273251 4062172273268
LDTH CYLINDER V2 550 28W 950 24D 4X1 OSRAM 28W 5000K 24° AM440610055 4062172273275 4062172273282
LDTH CYLINDER V2 550 28W 950 38D 4X1 OSRAM 28W 5000K 38° AM440620055 4062172273299 4062172273305
LDTH CYLINDER V2 550 28W 950 57D 4X1 OSRAM 28W 5000K 57° AM440630055 4062172273312 4062172273329
LDTH CYLINDER V2 550 33W 930 24D 4X1 OSRAM 33W 3000K 24° AM440640055 4062172273336 4062172273343
LDTH CYLINDER V2 550 33W 930 38D 4X1 OSRAM 33W 3000K 38° AM440650055 4062172273350 4062172273367
LDTH CYLINDER V2 550 33W 930 57D 4X1 OSRAM 33W 3000K 57° AM440660055 4062172273374 4062172273381
LDTH CYLINDER V2 550 33W 940 24D 4X1 OSRAM 33W 4000K 24° AM440670055 4062172273398 4062172273404
LDTH CYLINDER V2 550 33W 940 38D 4X1 OSRAM 33W 4000K 38° AM440680055 4062172273411 4062172273428
LDTH CYLINDER V2 550 33W 940 57D 4X1 OSRAM 33W 4000K 57° AM440690055 4062172273435 4062172273442
LDTH CYLINDER V2 550 33W 950 24D 4X1 OSRAM 33W 5000K 24° AM440700055 4062172273459 4062172273466
LDTH CYLINDER V2 550 33W 950 38D 4X1 OSRAM 33W 5000K 38° AM440710055 4062172273473 4062172273480
LDTH CYLINDER V2 550 33W 950 57D 4X1 OSRAM 33W 5000K 57° AM440720055 4062172273497 4062172273503
LDTH CYLINDER V2 600 35W 930 57D 4X1 OSRAM 35W 3000K 57° AM440730055 4062172273510 4062172273527
LDTH CYLINDER V2 600 35W 940 57D 4X1 OSRAM 35W 4000K 57° AM440740055 4062172273534 4062172273541
LDTH CYLINDER V2 600 35W 950 57D 4X1 OSRAM 35W 5000K 57° AM440750055 4062172273558 4062172273565
LDTH CYLINDER V2 600 50W 930 57D 4X1 OSRAM 50W 3000K 57° AM440760055 4062172273572 4062172273589
LDTH CYLINDER V2 600 50W 940 57D 4X1 OSRAM 50W 4000K 57° AM440770055 4062172273596 4062172273602
LDTH CYLINDER V2 600 50W 950 57D 4X1 OSRAM 50W 5000K 57° AM440780055 4062172273619 4062172273626
LDTH CYLINDER V2 800 75W 930 57D VS1 OSRAM 75W 3000K 57° AM440790055 / 4062172273633
LDTH CYLINDER V2 800 75W 940 57D VS1 OSRAM 75W 4000K 57° AM440800055 / 4062172273640
LDTH CYLINDER V2 800 75W 950 57D VS1 OSRAM 75W 5000K 57° AM440810055 / 4062172273657
LDTH CYLINDER V2 800 100W 930 57D VS1 OSRAM 100W 3000K 57° AM440820055 / 4062172273664
LDTH CYLINDER V2 800 100W 940 57D VS1 OSRAM 100W 4000K 57° AM440830055 / 4062172273671
LDTH CYLINDER V2 800 100W 950 57D VS1 OSRAM 100W 5000K 57° AM440840055 / 4062172273688
LDTH CYLINDER V2 1000 120W 930 57D VS1 OSRAM 120W 3000K 57° AM440850055 / 4062172273695
LDTH CYLINDER V2 1000 120W 940 57D VS1 OSRAM 120W 4000K 57° AM440860055 / 4062172273701
LDTH CYLINDER V2 1000 120W 950 57D VS1 OSRAM 120W 5000K 57° AM440870055 / 4062172273718